Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 1903755 Master Contract: 220296
Project: 2214555 Date Issued: September 9, 2009
Issued to: Varian Vacuum Products
121 Hartwell Avenue
Lexington, MA 02421
USA
Attention: Mr. Michael Blanchette
The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown
with adjacent indicators 'C' and 'US' for Canada and US or with adjacent
indicator 'US' for US only or without either indicator for Canada only
Issued by: Sebastian George, P. Eng.
Authorized by:
Jack Chin, P. Eng.
Product Group Manager
PRODUCTS
CLASS 3811 01 - AIR COMPRESSORS
CLASS 3811 81 - AIR COMPRESSORS Certified to US Standards
Dry Scroll Vacuum Pump, cord connected, thermally protected, IDP-3, models IDP3A01, IDP3A11, IDP3A21,
IDP3A31 rated 220-230V, 60/50Hz, 1.17/1.26A, models IDP3B01, IDP3B11 , IDP3B21, IDP3B31 rated 115V,
60Hz, 2.41A, models IDP3C01, IDP3C11, IDP3C21, IDP3C31  rated 100V, 60/50Hz, 2.39/2.31A.
IDP-2, models IPD2A01, IDP2A11, IDP2A21, IDP2A31 rated 220-230V, 60/50Hz, 1.17/1.26A, models
IPD2B01, IDP2B11, IDP2B21, IDP2B31 rated 115V, 60Hz, 2.41A, models IPD2C01, IDP2C11, IDP2C21,
IDP2C31 rated 100V, 60/50Hz, 2.39/2.31A.
LSP060, models LSP060220, LSP060220H, LSP060220V, LSP060220VH, rated 220-230V, 60/50Hz,
1.17/1.26A, modelsLSP060115, LSP060115H, LSP060115V, LSP060115VH, rated 115V, 60Hz, 2.41A,
modelsLSP060100, LSP060100H, LSP060100V, LSP060100VH, rated 100V, 60/50Hz, 2.39/2.31A.
FF0002
DQD 507  Rev. 2004-06-30 Page 1
LSP030, models LSP030220, LSP030220H, LSP030220V, LSP030220VH rated 220-230V, 60/50Hz,
1.17/1.26A, models LSP030115, LSP030115H, LSP030115V, LSP030115VH rated 115V, 60Hz, 2.41A, models
LSP030100, LSP030100H, LSP030100V, LSP030100VH rated 100V, 60/50Hz, 2.39/2.31A.
Certificate: 1903755
Project: 2214555
Master Contract: 220296
Date Issued: September 9, 2009
DQD 507  Rev. 2004-06-30 Page 2
Note: For models IDP3C01, IDP3C11, IDP3C21, IDP3C31, IDP2C01, IDP2C11, IDP2C21, IDP2C31,
LSP060100, LSP060100H, LSP060100V, LSP060100VH, LSP030100, LSP030100H, LSP030100V,
LSP030100VH; CSA has only investigated this equipments for usage on 100V system(s) supply.
For details related to rating, size, configuration, etc. reference should be made to the CSA Certification Record or
the descriptive report.
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 68-92  - Motor-Operated Appliances (Household and Commercial)